
S T E A K  N I G H T  M E N U
C U T S

8OZ PRIME RUMP

16 OZ PRIME RUMP

8OZ FILLET

10OZ RIBEYE

12OZ GAMMON

CHICKEN BREAST

17

40

12

17

19

18

12

10

E V E R Y  T H U R S D A Y  F R O M  5 P M

S I D E S  &  S A U C E S

ONION RINGS
HOUSE SALAD
MUSHROOMS
GRILLED TOMATO
FRIED EGG
COLESLAW
CORN ON THE COB
MAC & CHEESE

6 BREADED SCAMPI
3 CHICKEN TENDERS
HALF RACK BBQ RIBS

RUMP STEAK, GAMMON, 
PORK LOIN & LAMB STEAKS

3
2
1
1
1
1
2
3

4
5
6

24OZ MIXED GRILL

32OZ TOMAHAWK
WELL MARBLED, RICH RIB OF BEEF,
SERVED ON THE BONE.
RECOMMENDED MEDIUM RARE

A L L  S T E A K S  A R E
S E R V E D  W I T H  C H U N K Y
C H I P S  &  G A R D E N  P E A S

PEPPERCORN SAUCE
STILTON CREAM
SMOKEY BBQ
DIANNE SAUCE

2
2
2
2

NOT ALL INGREDIENTS ARE LISTED, PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES

ALL OF OUR STEAKS ARE 28 DAY MATURED & LOCALLY
SOURCED FROM OUR BUTCHER PETER JEFFERIES & SON,

CHARLTON KINGS


